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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 VBSF Cottbus 2 : 0 1 1.423,00 1423 1423
2 SV Motor Cottbus-Saspow 2 : 0 1 1.389,00 1389 1389
3 SV Werben 1892 2 : 0 1 1.334,00 1334 1334
4 Kolkwitzer SV II 2 : 0 1 1.253,00 1253 1253
5 SV 1920 Tauer 2 : 0 1 1.217,00 1217 1217
6 SG Jänschwalde II 0 : 2 1 1.307,00 1307 1307
7 SG Burg/Spreewald III 0 : 2 1 1.298,00 1298 1298
8 SG Gallinchen II 0 : 2 1 1.290,00 1290 1290
9 SpVgg Dissenchen/Schlichow I 0 : 2 1 1.239,00 1239 1239

10 SG Sachsendorf 04 0 : 2 1 1.208,00 1208 1208

Rangliste:
1 Bock, Hans-Joachim Co1 1 303,00
2 Matthes, Christian Tau1 1 283,00
3 Hoffmann, Uwe CSa1 1 263,00
4 Matthieu, Nico CSa1 1 260,00
5 Sachs, Danilo D/S1 1 253,00
6 Gehrmann, Jürgen D/S1 1 251,00
7 Hesse, Peter CSa1 1 250,00
8 Jarick, Uwe svW1 1 249,00
9 Marschler, Denis Co1 1 243,00

10 Liewald, Stefan svK2 1 243,00
11 Imgrund, Gunter Bu3 1 238,00
12 Kölling, Roman Sa1 1 237,00
13 Markula, Wolfgang Co1 1 236,00
14 Schmidt, Rudi Bu3 1 235,00
15 Gollasch, Paul svW1 1 234,00
16 Kolberg, Dietmar Jä2 1 232,00
17 Roick, Daniel Co1 1 231,00
18 Roick, André Gal2 1 229,00
19 Starke, Daniel Jä2 1 228,00
20 Hobracht, Dietmar Jä2 1 227,00
21 Winkler, Bernd CSa1 1 223,00
22 Kschamer, Manfred svW1 1 223,00
23 Lehnigk, Marcus Gal2 1 222,00
24 Koalick, Werner Bu3 1 222,00
25 Neubauer, H.-Joachim Gal2 1 221,00
26 Knick, Timo svK2 1 219,00
27 Wenzel, Diethmar Jä2 1 214,00
28 Noack, Roland Co1 1 214,00
29 Lindt, Siegfried Bu3 1 214,00
30 Mielke, Günter Gal2 1 213,00
31 von der Krone, Daniel D/S1 1 211,00
32 Smeth, Thomas Bu3 1 210,00
33 Schmidt, Guido svK2 1 209,00
34 Rublack, Michael Sa1 1 208,00
35 Hanschkatz, Markus svW1 1 206,00
36 Hanke, Silvio Tau1 1 206,00
37 Schulz, Marcel Tau1 1 203,00
38 Küchler, Torsten Tau1 1 203,00
39 Batram, Sylvio Jä2 1 203,00
40 Herzog, Danny CSa1 1 199,00
41 Kotzur, Werner svK2 1 197,00
42 Kleitz, Dirk Sa1 1 197,00
43 Spielberg, Siegfried Co1 1 196,00
44 Petsch, Ralf D/S1 1 195,00
45 Trunte, Mike CSa1 1 194,00
46 Hauska, Thomas Gal2 1 194,00
47 Conrad, Peter Sa1 1 194,00
48 Urban, Klaus svK2 1 193,00
49 Kornett, Uwe Sa1 1 193,00
50 Gollasch, Max svW1 1 193,00 AK19
51 Böttcher, Rudolf svK2 1 192,00
52 Motz, Peter Sa1 1 179,00
53 Knick, Mike Bu3 1 179,00
54 Kahle, Steffen D/S1 1 173,00
55 Huschga, Gernot Tau1 1 165,00
56 Hameister, Ronny Tau1 1 157,00
57 Weigelt, Lutz D/S1 1 156,00

Ergebnisse:

VBSF Cottbus 1423 SG Gallinchen II 1290
Roick, Daniel 113 231 231 Neubauer, H.-Joachim 101 221 221
Spielberg, Siegfried 95 196 427 Heinrich, Eberhard (3) 97 211 432
Marschler, Denis 123 243 670 Lehnigk, Marcus 107 222 654
Noack, Roland 112 214 884 Hauska, Thomas 109 194 848
Bock, Hans-Joachim 155 303 1187 Mielke, Günter 113 213 1061
Markula, Wolfgang 117 236 1423 Roick, André 122 229 1290
Roick, Manuela 24 83 1423

SV 1920 Tauer 1217 SG Sachsendorf 04 1208
Hameister, Ronny 78 157 157 Motz, Peter 83 179 179
Küchler, Torsten 128 203 360 Kornett, Uwe 113 193 372
Schulz, Marcel 99 203 563 Rublack, Michael 113 208 580
Matthes, Christian 144 283 846 Kleitz, Dirk 94 197 777
Hanke, Silvio 121 206 1052 Conrad, Peter 87 194 971
Huschga, Gernot 68 165 1217 Kölling, Roman 130 237 1208

Dissenchen/Schlichow I 1239 Kolkwitzer SV II 1253
Gehrmann, Jürgen 134 251 251 Kotzur, Werner 87 197 197
Kahle, Steffen 73 173 424 Böttcher, Rudolf 102 192 389
Petsch, Ralf 96 195 619 Liewald, Stefan 117 243 632
Sachs, Danilo 118 253 872 Knick, Timo 99 219 851
Weigelt, Lutz 50 156 1028 Urban, Klaus 90 193 1044
von der Krone, Daniel 103 211 1239 Schmidt, Guido 91 209 1253

SG Jänschwalde II 1307 SV Werben 1892 1334
Batram, Sylvio 93 203 203 Jarick, Uwe 112 249 249
Starke, Daniel 99 228 431 Troppa, Daniel (2) 101 229 478
Krüger, Klaus (3) 103 203 634 Gollasch, Paul 107 234 712
Kolberg, Dietmar 117 232 866 Kschamer, Manfred 108 223 935
Hobracht, Dietmar 105 227 1093 Gollasch, Max 103 193 1128
Wenzel, Diethmar 116 214 1307 Hanschkatz, Markus 96 206 1334

SV Motor Cottbus-Saspow 1389 SG Burg/Spreewald III 1298
Trunte, Mike 88 194 194 Koalick, Werner 128 222 222
Herzog, Danny 99 199 393 Smeth, Thomas 117 210 432
Winkler, Bernd 111 223 616 Imgrund, Gunter 117 238 670
Hesse, Peter 131 250 866 Knick, Mike 94 179 849
Hoffmann, Uwe 143 263 1129 Schmidt, Rudi 112 235 1084
Matthieu, Nico 112 260 1389 Lindt, Siegfried 115 214 1298
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